CLAD

BEYOND TOOLS, A TEAM

Impact socket kit 10-19mm 3/8" (8pcs)

Reference : OS 3300

Item name Impact socket kit 10-19mm 3/8" (8pcs)
Bar code 3700461476907
Specifications DIN I1SO 2725-3
Contents Contents:
- OS3301: 10mm impact socket

- OS3302:
- OS3303:
- OS3304:
- OS3305:
- OS3306:
- OS3307:
- OS3308:

Warranty period  2years

11mm impact socket
12mm impact socket
13mm impact socket
14mm impact socket
impact socket 15mm
impact socket 17mm
impact socket 19mm

Recesses Hex female

More Impact wrench use recommended
Tariff code Tariff Normal (TN)

Drive 3/8"

Warranty ProcedureEASY



.2 =

*Public price Exl. Tax : €28
*Applicable user fees from 01/09/2025 to 31/08/2026
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