

Impact socket kit 10-19mm 3/8" (8pcs)

Reference : OS 3300



Item name	Impact socket kit 10-19mm 3/8" (8pcs)
Bar code	3700461476907
Specifications	DIN ISO 2725-3
Contents	Contents : <ul style="list-style-type: none">- OS3301: 10mm impact socket- OS3302: 11mm impact socket- OS3303: 12mm impact socket- OS3304: 13mm impact socket- OS3305: 14mm impact socket- OS3306: impact socket 15mm- OS3307: impact socket 17mm- OS3308: impact socket 19mm
Warranty period	2 years
Recesses	Hex female
More	Impact wrench use recommended
Tariff code	Tariff Normal (TN)
Drive	3/8"
Warranty Procedure	EASY



2
WARRANTY



TN

***Public price Exl. Tax : €28**

*Applicable user fees from 01/09/2025 to 31/08/2026

CLAS EQUIPEMENTS
83, chemin de la CROUZA
73800 CHIGNIN
France

Tel : +33 (0) 4 79 72 62 22
Fax :

Monday to Friday - From 8 to 12h
and from 13h30 to 17h30 (16h30 on
Friday)